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The Chinese words in the Wade-Giles Romanization  are italicized. 

 

 

Able or Can (k'o)  25 

Alone or Solitary (tu)  25   

Alter or Change (kai)  25 

Amor  25 

Auto-Existente  25 

Become (wei)  25 

Being What It Is  25 

Born or Birth (shéng)  25 

Boundless  25 

Call or Say (yüeh)  25 

Cambio  25   

Can or Able (k'o)  25 
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Cansado  25 

Caos  25   

Capaz  25 

Casa  25 

Ch’iang  25   Forced, Compelled 

Change or Alter (kai)  25 

Ch'êng  25   Whole, Complete 

Chi  25   Silent, Tranquil 

Chih  25   Know, Knowledge 

Chou  25  Everywhere, Surrounded 

Chü   25  Dwell, Occupy 

Cielo  25 

Compelled or Forced (ch'iang)  25 

Completa  25 

Confused or Chaotic or Nebulous (hun)  25 

Conocimiento  25 

Continuing or Receding (shih)  25 

Convertirse en  25 

Dao  25 

Describing the Mysterious  25 

Desorden  25 

Distant or Far Away (yüan)  25 

Distante  25 
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Dwell or Occupy (chü)  25 

Earth (ti)  25 

Energy  25 

Entero  25 

Eternal  25 

Everywhere or Surround (chou)  25 

Fa  25  Follow, Imitate 

Fan  25   Returning, Revert 

Flow  25 

Flujo  25 

Follow or Imitate (fa)  25 

Forced or Compelled (ch'iang)  25 

Formless or Void (liao)  25 

Forzado  25 

Gira  25 

Giving it a Name   25 

Gran  25 

Grandeza  25   

Great (ta)  25 

Greatness  25 

Heaven (t'ien)  25   

Home  25 

Hsing  25   Revolves, Operates 
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Hun  25  Confused, Chaotic, Nebulous 

Ilimitado  25  

Imágenes  25 

Imaging the Mysterious  25 

Imitar  25 

Inagotable  25 

Incomprehensible   25 

Indescribable  25 

Inexhaustible  25 

Inherent Nature  25 

Inscrutable  25 

K’o  25  Can, Able  

Kai  25  Change, Alter  

King or Royalty (wang)  25 

Know or Knowledge (chih)  25  

Law of Tao  25 

Lejano  25 

Ley del Tao  25 

Liao  25  Formless, Void  25 

Life  25 

Llamada  25   

Love or Protect (tzu)  25 

Madre  25 
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Maravillosa  25 

Medio  25 

Middle or Within (chung)  25 

Misteriosa  25 

Mother (mu)  25 

Nacido  25 

Name or Character (ming)  25 

Natural  25 

Natural (jan)  25 

Naturaleza Inherente  25 

Nombre  25 

One or Unity (yi)  25 

Origen  25 

Origin  25 

Potestades  25 

Powers  25 

Reason  25 

Region or Realm (yü)  25 

Retorno  25 

Returning or Revert (fan)  25 

Revolves or Operates (hsing)  25 

Rey  25 

Self-Existent  25 
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Shéng  25  Born, Birth  

Shih  25  Continuing, Receding 

Silencio  25 

Silent or Tranquil (chi)  25 

sin Forma  25 

sin Mancha  25 

Solitario  25 

T’ien  25   Heaven 

Ta  25   Great 

Tai  25   Tired, Weary 

Tao  25 

Ti  25  Earth 

Tierra  25 

Tired or Weary (tai)  25 

Todo  25 

Total  25 

Tranquilo  25   

Tu  25  Alone, Solitary 

Tzu  25   Love, Protect 

Unchanging  25 

Undefiled  25 

Unidad  25 

Vacío  25 
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Vida  25 

Wang  25   King, Royality 

Whole or Complete (ch'êng)  25 

Wondrous and Complete  25 

Yü  25   Region, Realm  

Yüan  25  Distant, Far Away 

Yüeh  25  Call, Say 
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